

CRMMO No. 195 of 2020

1.9.2021

Present: Mr. Ashutosh Bhardwaj, Advocate vice counsel for the petitioner.

Ms. Babita Chauhan, Advocate vice counsel for the respondent.

List for hearing on 9th September, 2021, as prayed.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

1st September, 2021
(Guleria)