

CRMMO No.195/2020

9.9.2021 Present: Mr. Karan Singh Kanwar, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Vivek Sharma, Advocate, for the respondent.

At the request of the learned counsel for the parties, list the matter on 4.12.2021.

September 9, 2021_(sd)

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge.