

Cr.MMO No.195 of 2020

04.12.2021 Present: Mr.Karan Singh Kanwar, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr.Vivek Sharma, Advocate, for the respondent.

On request of learned counsel for the petitioner,
matter is adjourned.

List on 03.01.2022.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

December 4, 2021
(Purohit)