

Praveen Kumar Sharma Vs. Renu Kumari

Cr. MMO No. 195 of 2020

13.1.2023

Present: Mr. Karan Singh Kanwar, Advocate,
for the petitioner.

Mr. Vivek Sharma, Advocate, for the
respondent.

The matter was referred to mediation,
however, the mediation has failed.

Accordingly, list the matter for
hearing on 17.3.2023.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

January 13, 2023

(Kalpana)