

Praveen Kumar Sharma vs. Renu Kumari
Cr.MMO No. 195 of 2020

24.03.2023 Present: Mr. Karan Singh Parmar, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Vivek Sharma, Advocate, for the respondent.

List for final hearing on **28.04.2023**.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

March 24, 2023
(Vinod)