

Praveen Kumar Sharma Vs. Renu Kumari

Cr. MMO No. 195 of 2020

28.4.2023 Present: Mr. Karan Singh Kanwar, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Varun Chauhan, Advocate vice Mr. Vivek Sharma, Advocate, for the respondent.

List for consideration on 16.6.2023.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

April 28, 2023
(kalpana)