

Praveen Kumar vs. Renu Kumari

Cr.MMO No. 195 of 2020

16.06.2023

Present: Mr. Karan Singh Kanwar, Advocate for the
petitioner.

Mr. Vivek Sharma, Advocate for the
respondent.

In view of the request made by learned counsel
for the parties, list on 14th July, 2023.

June 16, 2023
(naveen)

(Virender Singh)
Judge