

Praveen Kumar Sharma Vs. Renu Kumari

Cr.MMO No. 195 of 2020

22.11.2023 Present: Mr. Karan Singh Kanwar, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Vivek Sharma, Advocate, for the respondent.

Appropriate application has not been filed. Let the same be filed within a period of two weeks as last opportunity. List before appropriate Bench as prayed for.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

November 22, 2023
(ravinder)