

Praveen Kumar Sharma vs. Renu Kumari

CMPMO No. 42 of 2024

29.02.2024 Present: Mr. Karan Singh Kanwar, Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr. Vivek Sharma, Advocate for the respondent.

On the request of learned Counsel for the respondent,
list this petition for consideration on 12.03.2024.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

February 29, 2024
(narender)