

Praveen Kumar Sharma Vs. Renu Kumar

CMPMO No.42 of 2024

06.03.2025 Present: Ms. Himani Verma, Proxy Counsel, for the petitioner.

Ms. Shruti, Proxy Counsel, for the respondent.

Further time prayed to comply with the order dated 07.01.2025.

List on **24.03.2025**.

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge

06th March, 2025
(Gaurav Rawat)